Catégorie : Cross Gargons

Pos.

N o g b

foe]

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17
18
19

N°
1605

1613

1603

1238
1601
1604
1602

1609
1606
1607
1612
1608
1613
1614

1615
1616

1955
1610
1611

Nom, prénom

AMSTUTZ SILAS

PITTIER ILAN

LEUBA MAXIME

MOLLARD BAPTISTE
BORLOZ ACHILLE
SAINT-MARTIN LOIC
PYTHON MAXIME

BERSETH JONAS
BOSON ARNAUD
BASSIN LOIC
DUSCHER JULES
RIAT TOBIAS
SMITH LUCA

EGGENSCHWILER
MATHIAS

ALLOATI BRIEUX
TYRODE ARTHUR

TYRODE TIMOTHEE
DELRIO DIEGO
MARENGO LUCAS
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Localité

TAVANNES

LES HAUTS-GENEVEYS

BULLET

ALTERSWIL
SAINT-MARTIN
SAINT-IMIER
BOVERESSE

MARCHISSY
PERROY
PERROY
RENENS
CORTEBERT
RANCES
FLEURIER

LES RASSES
L'AUBERSON

L' AUBERSON
LAUSANNE
VUCHERENS

o0

muller sport organisation
Coupe du Chasseron "GBC 5" - Les Rasses (VD)

Club

THOMUS FACTORY
TEAM/VELO CLUB
TRAMELAN

CCL PROF
RAIFFEISEN

VTT BALCON DU
JURA

BSO PLAFFEIEN
PEDALE BULLOISE
CIMES CYCLE

VTT BALCON DU
JURA

BIKECOLE
BIKECOLE
BIKECOLE
BIKECOLE

VELO TRIAL TEAM
VC VALLORBE

TEAM GIANT
NEUCHATEL

AUBERSON VTT
cLuB

VC ECHALLENS
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Canton

BE/JB

NE

VD

FR

BE/JB
NE

VD
VD
VD
VD
BE/JB
VD
NE

VD
VD

VD

VD

Pays
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Catégorie

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons
Cross Gargons

Cross Gargons

Année Coéquipiers

2003

2003

2003

2004
2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004

2008
2003
2003

Tours

e

T e T

-

Temps total

00:08:28.523

00:09:28.511

00:09:28.718

00:09:31.860
00:09:51.918
00:10:33.653
00:10:51.078

00:10:59.887
00:11:18.373
00:11:53.899
00:11:54.313
00:12:05.479
00:13:18.638
00:13:19.444

00:15:41.461
00:25:04.982

13:55:15.722
DNF
DNS

Ecart

59.988

1:00.195

1:03.337
1:23.395
2:05.130
2:22.555

2:31.364
2:49.850
3:25.376
3:25.790
3:36.956
4:50.115
4:50.921

7:12.938
16:36.459

13:46:47.199

30.06.2013

Points

300

270
250

235
223
213
205

200
197
195
193
191
189
187

185
183

181
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